Bubble-O-Meter Order Form (1.3

Print this form & fax it to (614) 763-0804

=
VISA

Fraud

e . Protection E RN

- Guaranteed =5
Click Here =

Pricing Excludes Shipping, Handling, & All Export Fees. International orders ship Federal Express.

Name
Company
Address
Address
City
State
Country

Postal Code

Phone
Number

E-mail
Address

P.O.#

Payment
Method

Customer Information

Bill To: ( If Different from Ship
To)

Tax or Customs Number is

- Purchase Order Required for International
Credit Card - Required for Orders

International Orders

Credit Card Company:

Credit Card Number:

Expiration Date:




Bubble-O-Meter Order
Form (2 of 3)

Micro Meter

Micro Meter- A2LA Accreditation & NIST
Traceability Certification

1-10 mi Meter

1-10 ml Meter - NIST Traceable

1-10 mi Meter - A2LA Accreditation & NIST
Traceability Certification

1-10-100 miI Meter

1-10-100 miI Meter - NIST Traceable

1-10-100 ml Meter — A2LA Accreditation & NIST
Traceability Certification

110 SS Meter
1-10-500 miI Meter

1-10-500 miI Meter - NIST Traceable

1-10-500 ml Meter — A2LA Accreditation & NIST
Traceability Certification

10-100-1000 ml Meter

10-100-1000 ml Meter - NIST Traceable

10-100-1000 ml Meter — A2LA Accreditation &
NIST Traceability Certification

2000 ml Meter

2000 ml Meter - NIST Traceable

2000 ml Meter — A2LA Accreditation & NIST
Traceability Certification

4000 ml Meter

4000 ml Meter - NIST Traceable

4000 ml Meter - A2LA Accreditation & NIST
Traceability Certification

Micro Meter Kit

Micro Meter Kit - A2LA Accreditation & NIST
Traceability Certification (BEST VALUE!)

1-10 miI Meter Kit

1-10 ml Meter Kit - NIST Traceable

1-10 mi Meter Kit - A2LA Accreditation & NIST
Traceability Certification (BEST VALUE!)

1-10-100 miI Meter Kit

1-10-100 miI Meter Kit - NIST Traceable

1-10-100 ml Meter Kit - A2LA Accreditation &
NIST Traceability Certification (BEST VALUE!)

110 SS Meter Kit

$170.00

$345.00

$145.00

$165.00

$290.00

$195.00

$215.00

$400.00

$160.00
$295.00

$325.00

$510.00

$560.00
$610.00

$795.00

$675.00

$750.00

$1140.00

$925.00

$1025.00

$1575.00

$455.00

$695.00

$435.00

$510.00

$575.00

$510.00

$575.00

$675.00

$475.00

IR



Bubble-O-Meter Order
Form (3 of 3)

1-10-500 miI Meter Kit
1-10-500 miI Meter Kit - NIST Traceable

1-10-500 ml Meter Kit - A2LA Accreditation &
NIST Traceability Certification (BEST VALUE!)

Micro - 100 ml Meter Kit
Micro - 100 ml Meter Kit - NIST Traceable (vicro

Meter is not Traceable)

Micro - 100 ml Meter Kit - A2LA Accreditation &
NIST Traceability Certification

Micro - 500 ml Meter Kit
Micro - 500 ml Meter Kit - NIST Traceable (vicro

Meter is not Traceable)

Micro - 500 ml Meter Kit - A2LA Accreditation &
NIST Traceability Certification

Accessories
Meter Stand
Bubble Fluid
Spare Large Bulb
Spare Small Bulb
Spare Meter Cap
Pad of 50 Nomographs
Stopwatch
Stopwatch — NIST Traceable
Storage Case — Small (inciudes 1 Bubble Fluid)
Storage Case - Large (inciudes 1 Bubble Fluid)

Special Offers
10-10-200 ml Meter

10-10-200 mlI Meter Kit

$610.00
$670.00

$820.00

$625.00

$700.00

$955.00

$705.00

$795.00

$1050.00

Price
$90.00
$20.00
$18.00
$10.00
$10.00
$30.00
$50.00

$130.00

$225.00
$250.00
Price
$150.00
$440.00

LT

[

Units

1



