Bubble-O-Meter Order Form (1 of 3)

Print this form & fax it to (614) 763-0804



Pricing Excludes Shipping, Handling, & All Export Fees. International orders ship Federal Express.

Customer Information

	Ship To:	Bill To: (If Different from Ship To)
Name		
Company		
Address		
Address		
City		
State		
Country		
Postal Code		
Phone		
Number		
E-mail		
Address		
P.O.#		
Payment Method	Purchase Order Credit Card - Required for International Orders	Tax or Customs Number is Required for International Orders
Credit Card C	Company:	
Credit Card N	lumber:	
Expiration D	ate:	

Bubble-O-Meter Order Form (2 of 3)

,		
Micro Meter	\$170.00	
Micro Meter- A2LA Accreditation & NIST Traceability Certification	\$345.00	
1-10 ml Meter	<i>\$145.00</i>	
1-10 ml Meter - NIST Traceable	<i>\$165.00</i>	
1-10 ml Meter – A2LA Accreditation & NIST Traceability Certification	\$290.00	
1-10-100 ml Meter	<i>\$195.00</i>	
1-10-100 ml Meter - NIST Traceable	<i>\$215.00</i>	
1-10-100 ml Meter – A2LA Accreditation & NIST Traceability Certification	\$400.00	
110 SS Meter	\$160.00	
1-10-500 ml Meter	\$295.00	
1-10-500 ml Meter - NIST Traceable	\$325.00	
1-10-500 ml Meter – A2LA Accreditation & NIST Traceability Certification	\$510.00	
10-100-1000 ml Meter	\$560.00	
10-100-1000 ml Meter - NIST Traceable	\$610.00	
10-100-1000 ml Meter – A2LA Accreditation & NIST Traceability Certification	\$795.00	
2000 ml Meter	\$675.00	
2000 ml Meter - NIST Traceable	\$750.00	
2000 ml Meter – A2LA Accreditation & NIST Traceability Certification	\$1140.00	
4000 ml Meter	<i>\$925.00</i>	
4000 ml Meter - NIST Traceable	\$1025.00	
4000 ml Meter – A2LA Accreditation & NIST Traceability Certification	\$1575.00	
Micro Meter Kit	\$455.00	
Micro Meter Kit – A2LA Accreditation & NIST Traceability Certification (BEST VALUE!)	\$695.00	
1-10 ml Meter Kit	\$435.00	
1-10 ml Meter Kit - NIST Traceable	\$510.00	
1-10 ml Meter Kit – A2LA Accreditation & NIST Traceability Certification (BEST VALUE!)	\$575.00	
1-10-100 ml Meter Kit	\$510.00	
1-10-100 ml Meter Kit - NIST Traceable	<i>\$575.00</i>	
1-10-100 ml Meter Kit - A2LA Accreditation & NIST Traceability Certification (BEST VALUE!)	\$675.00	
110 SS Meter Kit	\$475.00	

Bubble-O-Meter Order Form (3 of 3)

1-10-500 ml Meter Kit	\$610.00	
1-10-500 ml Meter Kit - NIST Traceable	\$670.00	
1-10-500 ml Meter Kit - A2LA Accreditation & NIST Traceability Certification (BEST VALUE!)	\$820.00	
Micro - 100 ml Meter Kit	\$625.00	
Micro - 100 ml Meter Kit - NIST Traceable (Micro Meter is not Traceable)	\$700.00	
Micro - 100 ml Meter Kit - A2LA Accreditation & NIST Traceability Certification	\$955.00	
Micro - 500 ml Meter Kit	<i>\$705.00</i>	
Micro - 500 ml Meter Kit - NIST Traceable (Micro Meter is not Traceable)	\$795.00	
Micro - 500 ml Meter Kit - A2LA Accreditation & NIST Traceability Certification	\$1050.00	
Accessories	<u>Price</u>	<u>Units</u>
Meter Stand	\$90.00	
Bubble Fluid	<i>\$20.00</i>	
Bubble Fluid Spare Large Bulb	\$20.00 \$18.00	
Spare Large Bulb	\$18.00	
Spare Large Bulb Spare Small Bulb	\$18.00 \$10.00	
Spare Large Bulb Spare Small Bulb Spare Meter Cap	\$18.00 \$10.00 \$10.00	
Spare Large Bulb Spare Small Bulb Spare Meter Cap Pad of 50 Nomographs	\$18.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$30.00	
Spare Large Bulb Spare Small Bulb Spare Meter Cap Pad of 50 Nomographs Stopwatch	\$18.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$30.00 \$50.00	
Spare Large Bulb Spare Small Bulb Spare Meter Cap Pad of 50 Nomographs Stopwatch Stopwatch – NIST Traceable	\$18.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$30.00 \$50.00	
Spare Large Bulb Spare Small Bulb Spare Meter Cap Pad of 50 Nomographs Stopwatch Stopwatch - NIST Traceable Storage Case - Small (Includes 1 Bubble Fluid)	\$18.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$30.00 \$50.00 \$130.00 \$225.00	<u>Units</u>
Spare Large Bulb Spare Small Bulb Spare Meter Cap Pad of 50 Nomographs Stopwatch Stopwatch - NIST Traceable Storage Case - Small (Includes 1 Bubble Fluid) Storage Case - Large (Includes 1 Bubble Fluid)	\$18.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$30.00 \$50.00 \$130.00 \$225.00 \$250.00	<u>Units</u>